Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Deep sea captain

Main info

Ilvan Kovalyov

Master
Negotiable

+380971155733
+359888455733

ivan_kovalyov@hotmail.com

Good

10.08.2027

Desired Vessel Type: =~ Container carriers

Birthday / Place of birth: | 20.04.1992 Ukraine

Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /
City:

Ukranine and Bulgaria
Home address:

Closest airport: = Varna/Bulgaria

Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
500848514 26.09.2024 Bulgaria 25.09.2029
389849590 06.06.2024 Bulgaria 06.06.2029
653169157 06.06.2024 Bulgaria 06.06.2029

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
29526/2004 26.11.2024 Ukraine 24.11.2029
26.11.2024 24.11.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/312524/

Medical Care 18/03261/2024 20.06.2024
Bridge Team Management 01/03266/2024 20.06.2024
Proficiency in Survival
27/03258/2024 20.06.2024
Craft and RB 820 0.06.20
Medical First Aid 17/03260/2024 20.06.2024
Basic Safety Training 26/03257/2024 20.06.2024
ECDIS 03/03264/2024 20.06.2024
Ship Carrying 15/03262/2024 20.06.2024
Dangr/hazard Cargo
Radar Management
05/03265/2024 20.06.2024
(ARPA+Radar)
Radar Management
05/03265/2024 20.06.2024
(ARPA+Radar)
Ship Security Officer 19/03263/2024 20.06.2024
Ship Security Officer 19/03263/2024 20.06.2024
Advanced Fire Fighting 28/03259/2024 20.06.2024
GMDSS Operator 31017/2024 15.07.2024
GMDSS Endorsement 31017/2024 15.07.2024
n/a n/a 14.11.2023
Chief Officer MSC P.assllon ln/ Container Ship
Liberia /35391
Chief Officer MSC Lome V/ Container Ship
Portugal /50270
Chief Officer Wec Boumeester / Container Ship

Portugal

Chief Officer MSC Nikoleta /

/7900

Container Ship

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Romania

09.01.2024 -
09.09.2024

25.09.2023 -
01.11.2023

26.01.2023 -
14.07.2023

10.09.2022 -

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029
20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029
20.06.2029
20.06.2029
07.07.2029

07.07.2029

13.11.2025

Tethus Ocean
Way Itd

Lysithoe
Oceanwau Ltd.

Holland Mass
Sheepvaart

Beheer

Spero Shipping



Liberia /22968
- MSC Nikoleta / Container Ship
ff
2nd Officer Liberia /22968
. Jolly Express / Container Ship
2nd Off
n cer Portugal /20343
- Jolly Express / Container Ship
2 ff
nd Officer Portugal /20343
2nd Offi MSC Nicole / Panama | COm@iner Ship
n icer icole / Panama /41787
Sex: male Height: 180
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 90

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Odesa National Maritime
Academy

Navigation

Wife

Jana Kanivets

24.08.2022 & Trading Ltd.

17.11.2021 - Spero Shipping

10.09.2021 & Trading Ltd.
12.06.2021 - Toll Transport
04.09.2021 PTY Lid
20.06.2020 - Toll Transport
19.12.2020 PTY Lid
31.08.2019 - M;S N'.(;O'e
24.02.2020 PpIng
Company

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 58

Shoe size: 42

English, Ukrainian,
Russian, Bulgarian, French

+380963289358

Ukraine, Odesa,
Shevchenko ave. 10/10



	CV
	Ivan Kovalyov
	Deep sea captain



